
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 13 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70060871 7PSSDB 19.87 3.10 61.60

70060883 P14 - (101172) HESARTLAND DENTAL JORDAN RANCH 7PSSDB 19.90 4.30 85.57

70060940 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 19.89 4.70 93.48

70060966 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

70060990 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 19.85 3.95 78.41

70061006 P14 - (101558) Dairy Ashford (Edgar) 7PSSDB 19.92 5.20 103.58

70061042 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.66 3.95 77.66

70061056 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 19.93 3.45 68.76

70061075 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 19.98 3.10 61.94

70061095 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.98 4.30 85.91

70061138 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 19.88 4.30 85.48

70061159 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 19.86 4.30 85.40

70061188 5PSSDB 19.87 4.30 85.44

1051.64

5% -52.58

SUBTOTAL 999.06

-$300.11

TOTAL $698.95

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 3/9/2024

R001922

0

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4

P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI

Fuel
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